May 21, 2024 - GENERAL PRIMARY / SPECIAL ELECTION
ABSENTEE STATISTICAL REPORT

As of April 30, 2024

Ballot Type - Absentee by mail

Absentee Ballot Status - Accepted Issued
County Precinct P Record Count Record Count
01 - West 5 72
02 - Central 15 46
03 - East 21 51
04 - South 6 33
Total 47 202

Early In-Person
Accepted
Record Count

46
44
42
22

154

Total

Record Count
123
105
114
61
403
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